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
and patio. One block from Park and School. Call
Tony* or Carol** for details. Priced right at $359,900.

Country Retreat
Spectacular views are prominent from this lovely 3 bedroom home.
Located between Terra Cotta & Georgetown, you’ll have the benefit of
being close to town, but enjoy the serenity of the countryside. There’s a
huge great room addition overlooking open fields and wildlife. Spacious
principal rooms, newly reno’d bathrooms, formal living room and ample
storage. The 6 man hot tub is a bonus. This one of a kind property is
being offered at $499,900. Don’t let this one pass you by. Call Carol**
today at 1-888-439-2121.

This Quality Custom-Built
sits on a 1/2 acre estate lot in Norval. The home is open concept &
features a grand foyer, a gracious combined living/dining room,
main floor laundry, 3 plus 1 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms. The large eat-
in kitchen is combined with family room & features loads of oak cup-
boards, walk-out to yard, entrance to garage & fireplace. The master
bedroom has a walk- in closet and ensuite bath with separate shower &
jacuzzi tub. The lower level is finished with 4th bedroom, rec. room with
fireplace & games room. Extras include: 200 amp service, CAC, 5 year
new roof, garden shed, oversized double car garage & garden shed.

• 1 bedroom in the Sands. $950 mnth plus utilities
• Modern 1 bedroom basement apartment $825 all inclusiveRENTALS:

Brokerage

JENNIE
STANHOPE*

*Sales Rep.
TO VIEW THESE HOMES ON THE INTERNET

GO TO www.jenniestanhope.com 

TOLL FREE 1-866-616-0210
519-856-0135

SPARKLING JEWEL $274,900
Empty nesters 3 bedroom dream bungalow on
large lot in mature, treed neighbourhood. Open
plan living, dining kitchen area with new maple
cupboards, custom slate floors and backsplash.
Master bedroom has walkthrough closet and
ensuite. Single garage and beautiful patio. Call
Jennie* to view this DREAM home.

NO CONDO FEES HERE
Immaculate 3 bedroom townhome. Hardwood
floors throughout. Main level updated powder
room and renovated kitchen. Walkout to large
deck. Overlooking rear yard. Single garage, new
shingles and walkout basement. ONLY $189,900.
Call Jennie* quickly to view.

NEW!!!

Gorgeous all brick, open concept bungalow located on huge 61x115 ft landscaped pre-
mium lot features family room w/fireplace and hardwood floors, dining rom w/French
door w/out to deck leading to a fully fenced yard, kitchen w/built-in d/w, ceramics &
loads of cabinets, bright study w/vaulted ceiling & hardwood floors, master w/4 pc.
semi-ensuite, door from house to garage, California shutters, c/air, huge unspoiled
bsmt. plus brick corner quoins, cobblestone walkway & paved driveway! Home is 

immaculate! Shows 10+++! Has great curb appeal!! Hurry call Steve!!

STEVE TANCOO

CURB APPEAL PLUS!! $364,900
NEW

Well maintained 2050 sq. ft. “Finoro” home only 2 yrs new located on large premi-
um lot backing into park w/view of wooded area features bright 300 sq. ft. family
room w/vaulted ceiling & computer nook, spacious kitchen w/center island,
microwave shelf, b/in dishwasher, and garden dr w/out to patio, main floor laundry,
master bdrm w/4 pc ensuite  incl. 6 ft soaker tub and separate shower. Oversized
basement windows, paved driveway and fully fenced yard plus c/air, Berber carpets
and water softener! Hurry, very quiet street w/park in great neighbourhood.!

BACKS ONTO PARK! $339,900

SOLD
WHO’S NEXT?

905-877-5211
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